
Nord #18 - Asty-Moulin
Asty-Moulin 6.4.2024

ThOR

Anaïs MINNE
Balise 10
Circuit : Intermédiaire
Distance : 2200m (Dénivelé 80m)
Temps : 0:50:31 (22'58"/km)

7/24 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Antoine ROUSSEAU 0:32:32
2. Mari TAGEL 0:33:21
3. Laurence AUGHUET 0:45:51

1. 47 00:10:41 97m 110'08"/km
2. 46 00:05:19 00:16:00 115m 46'14"/km
3. 32 00:02:12 00:18:12 158m 13'55"/km
4. 44 00:03:57 00:22:09 222m 17'48"/km
5. 42 00:00:57 00:23:06 39m 24'22"/km
6. 41 00:02:29 00:25:35 126m 19'43"/km
7. 39 00:01:11 00:26:46 82m 14'26"/km
8. 37 00:02:20 00:29:06 113m 20'39"/km
9. 36 00:01:52 00:30:58 75m 24'53"/km

10. 40 00:02:32 00:33:30 72m 35'11"/km
11. 33 00:03:17 00:36:47 190m 17'17"/km
12. 34 00:00:44 00:37:31 45m 16'18"/km
13. 35 00:00:50 00:38:21 56m 14'53"/km
14. 55 00:02:00 00:40:21 137m 14'36"/km
15. 45 00:04:00 00:44:21 102m 39'13"/km
16. 56 00:00:35 00:44:56 40m 14'35"/km
17. 49 00:02:12 00:47:08 176m 12'30"/km
18. 50 00:01:14 00:48:22 126m 9'47"/km
19. 51 00:01:09 00:49:31 130m 8'51"/km
20. 48 00:00:27 00:49:58 55m 8'11"/km
21. 999 00:00:33 00:50:31 45m 12'13"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5173
https://www.helga-o.com

